
4 5西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

A4
19
S

A5
13
S

東京メトロ東西線 2015年3月14日改正 平日ダイヤ その1 
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5 6西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B523S

B525S

B521S

B529S

B565S

B564T

B519S

B533S

B527S

B591S

B551S

A5
27
S

A5
13
S

A5
15
S

A5
49
S

A5
17
S

A5
35
S

A5
23
S

A5
25
S

A5
21
S

A5
29
S
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6 7西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B637S

B641S

B593S

B645S

B667S

B631S

B649S

B589S

B635S

B673S
B695SR

B669S

B666T

B613SR

B671S

B639S

B643SR

B675S

B697S

B607KR

B615S

B656T

A6
66
T

A6
39
S

A6
43
S

A5
07
KR

A6
47
S

A6
64
T

A6
50
T

A6
01
K

A6
53
S

A6
03
KR

A6
55
S

A6
33
S

A6
65
S

A6
19
SR

A6
11
K

A6
51
S

A6
27
SR

A7
93
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7 8西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

6T

B617SR

B777S

B764T

B623SR

B652T

B703K

B654TR

B701K

B702S

B725S

B799SR

B779S
B721SR

B757S

B758TR

B781S
B729SR

B759S

B733SR

B783S

B747S

B765SR

B79

B760T

A7
59
S

A7
61
S

A7
63
S

A7
93
S

A6
91
S

A7
67
S

A6
09
KR

A7
49
S

A7
37
S

A7
35
S

A7
73
SR

A7
41
S

A7
95
S

A7
45
SR

A7
66
T

A7
13
S

A7
71
SR

A7
31
S

A7
39
S

A7
89
SR

A7
07
K

A7
05
K

A7
56
TR

A7
17
S

A7
69
S
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8 9西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B791S
B750TR

B885S

B711K

B763SR

B837S

B762T

B753S

B809KR

B887S

B755S

B849SR

B719S

B861S

B827SR

B831S

B841S

B851SR

B807K

B835S

B895SR

B839S

B893S

B867SR

B805K

B817S

A8
75
S

A8
64
TR

A8
23
S

A8
52
T

A7
43
S

A8
54
TR

A8
97
S

A8
02
S

A8
15
S

A8
99
SR

A8
79
S

A8
77
S

A8
57
S

A8
58
TR

A8
81
S

A8
29
S

A8
03
K

A8
33
SR

A8
83
S

A8
47
S

A8
25
S

A8
60
TR

A8
50
T
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9 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B873SR

B813S

B845S

B889SR

B943S

B871S

B956TR

B997S

B915S

B957S

B964TR

B979S

B981S

B903K

B954TR

B975S

B955S

A9
55
S

A8
21
S

A9
63
S

A9
62
TR

A9
11
K

A8
59
S

A9
87
S

A9
65
SR

A9
91
S

A9
19
S

A9
85
S

A9
31
SR

A9
41
S

A9
51
S

A9
37
S

A9
35
S

A9
53
SR

A9
39
S

A9
93
S

A9
49
S

A9
17
SR

A9
73
S

A9
27
S
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6



10 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B955S

B999SR

B1063S

B1011K

B1033SR

B958T

B1019S

B1047SR

B1041S

B1037S

B1065SR

B1049S

B1027S

A1
01
3S

A1
04
5S
R

A9
07
K

A1
04
3S

A1
07
1S

A1
05
6T
R

A1
06
7S

A1
05
7S

A1
06
4T
R

A1
07
9S

A1
06
1S

A1
08
9S

A1
00
3K

A1
05
4T
R

A1
07
5S

A1
01
5S

A1
09
9S
R
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11 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1031SR

B1113S

B1143S

B1153SR

B1167S

B1179S

B1145SR

B1189S

B1103K

B1156TR

B1175S

B1115S

SR

A1
16
3S

A1
08
1S

A1
13
3S
R

A1
15
8T

A1
15
5S

A1
14
7S
R

A1
14
1S

A1
11
1K

A1
16
5S
R

A1
14
9S

A1
11
9S

A1
13
1S
R
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12 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

15S

B1164TR

B1263S

B1281S

B1254TR

B1258T

B1255S

B1299SR

B1241S

B1211K

B1233SR

B1249S

B1219S

SR

A1
21
3S

A1
13
7S

A1
25
3S
R

A1
26
7S

A1
22
7S

A1
24
5S
R

A1
28
9S

A1
24
3S

A1
25
6T
R

A1
27
5S

A1
27
9S

A1
26
4T
R
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13 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1247SR

B1313S

B1337S

B1365SR

B1367S

B1327S

B1331SR

B1389S

B1343S

B1353SR

B1375S

B1379S

TR

A1
36
3S

A1
20
3K

A1
35
4T
R

A1
35
8T

A1
31
5S

A1
39
9S
R

A1
34
1S

A1
38
1S

A1
33
3S
R

A1
34
9S

A1
35
5S

A1
34
7S
R
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14 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1345SR

B1463S

B1403K

B1456TR

B1423S

B1415S

B1464TR

B1458T

B1481S

B1454TR

B1449S

B1455S

SR

A1
41
3S

A1
31
1K

A1
46
5S
R

A1
46
7S

A1
41
9S

A1
43
1S
R

A1
48
9S

A1
43
7S

A1
45
3S
R

A1
47
5S

A1
42
7S

A1
44
5S
R
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15 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1499SR

B1513S

B1511K

B1533SR

B1567S

B1519S

B1547SR

B1589S

B1537S

B1565SR

B1575S

B1583S

SR

A1
56
3S

A1
44
3S

A1
55
6T
R

A1
52
3S

A1
57
9S

A1
56
4T
R

A1
55
8T

A1
50
3K

A1
55
4T
R

A1
54
9S

A1
51
5S

A1
59
9S
R
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16 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1621S

B1639S

B1531SR

B1517S

B1625S

B1651S

B1653SR

B1607K

B1557S

B1662TR

B1623S

B1658T

B1627SR

B1656T

B1615S

B1603K

SR

A1
61
3S

A1
58
1S

A1
63
3S
R

A1
65
5S

A1
61
9S

A1
60
5K

A1
68
9S
R

A1
61
1K

A1
69
5S

A1
67
5S

A1
66
7S
R

A1
68
3S

A1
63
1S

A1
64
7S
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17 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1729S

B1735S

B1759S

B1664TR

B1643S

B1771S

B1713S

B1754TR

B1679S

B1750T

B1755S

B1705KR

B1773S

B1719S

B1749S

B1711K

B1733SR

B1799S

B1775S

B1731S

A1
60
9K
R

A1
63
7S

A1
66
5S

A1
75
1S
R

A1
72
1S

A1
75
7S

A1
73
9S
R

A1
76
2T

A1
71
7S

A1
72
5S
R

A1
75
8T

A1
75
3S

A1
75
6T
R

A1
70
7K

A1
71
5S

A1
70
3K

A1
75
9S
R

A1
76
4T

A1
72
3S
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18 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1877S

B1781SR

B1885S

B1795S

B1809KR

B1837S

B1768T

B1789S

B1867SR

B1851S

B1817S

B1825SR

B1839S

B1883S

B1807K

B1865SR

B1847S

B1803K

A1
87
1S
R

A1
72
9S

A1
85
4T

A1
72
7S
R

A1
85
0T

A1
83
5S

A1
80
5K
R

A1
81
9S

A1
84
3S

A1
81
1K
R

A1
81
3S

A1
89
9S

A1
87
9S
R

A1
87
5S

A1
85
5S

A1
88
5S
R

A1
87
3S

A1
89
5S

A1
84
9S
R
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19 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1857SR

B1821S

B1859S

B1856TR

B1971S

B1862T

B1905KR

B1935S

B1958T

B1915S

B1911KR

B1964T

B1975S

B1923S

B1954TR

B1927S

B1973S

B1985S

9S
R

A1
83
3S

A1
93
7S

A1
87
7S
R

A1
96
8T

A1
98
9S

A1
98
1S

A1
95
1S
R

A1
93
1S

A1
92
5S

A1
93
9S
R

A1
90
9K

A1
98
3S

A1
96
5S

A1
96
7S
R

A1
90
3K

A1
91
7S

A1
95
7S
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20 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1919SR

B1950T

B2068T

B1913SR

B2089S

B1979S

B2055SR

B2099S

B2031S

B2009K

B2077SR

B2049S

B2003K

B2083S

B2033S

A2
05
9S
R

A2
05
6T

A1
90
7K

A2
02
1S
R

A2
06
2T

A2
04
7S

A2
03
5S
R

A2
05
8T

A2
01
5S

A2
06
4T
R

A2
07
1S

A2
05
4T

A2
02
7S
R

A2
07
3S

A2
01
9S
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21 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B2051SR

B2157S

B2107K

B2025SR

B2039S

B2162T

B2156T

B2165SR

B2167S

B2158T

B2171S

B2121SR

B2159S

B2154T

B2135S

A2
15
0T
R

A2
16
8T

A2
07
5S

A2
18
9S
R

A2
17
9S

A2
15
5S

A2
19
9S
R

A2
18
5S

A2
13
1S

A2
17
7S
R

A2
14
9S

A2
11
3S

A2
18
3S
R

A2
15
1S

A2
13
3S

A2
15
7S
R
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18



22 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B2147SR

B2268T

B2275S

B2164T

B2227SR

B2279S

B2255S

B2285S

B2250T

B2249S

B2289SR

B2213S

B2233S
7S
R

A2
22
5S

A2
23
9S

A2
26
2T
R

A2
25
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5S
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西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町
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